

AGENDA DATE: 09/27/07

VENDOR NAME: Business Investment In Growth

CONTRACT SUMMARY		
Description	Action	Amount
Original Contract	Award 10-month service contract	\$181,818
Proposed Amendment No. 1	Add two 12-month extension options in an amount not to exceed \$200,000 per extension.	\$400,000
Revised Total Contract Amount		\$581,818